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ACOUSTICAL PANELS
Creating an environment where good communication 
can occur is important for any classroom or place of learning.  
When classroom acoustic are poor, important messages 
can get lost due to sound interference. By reducing noise and 
reverberation in spaces used for community buildings,  
classrooms, and places of worship we can minimize that issue.

APPLICATIONS

FEATURES

OPTIONS

Classroom and Offices
Healthcare Facilities and Hospitals
Restaurants
Churches

Class 1 Fire Rated
NRC Ratings .85–1.15
6–7 lbs. per cubic ft. density

1'' or 2'' Thickness
24 Fabric colors
Custom sizing up to 4' x 10’

ACOUSTICAL PANELS

YOUR 
DESIGN!

ADD CUSTOM 
GRAPHICS!

Easy
to

Clean!

CALL TODAY FOR 

YOUR CUSTOM QUOTE!

1" Thick 2" Thick
2' x 2'
2' x 4'
2' x 5'
2' x 6'
2' x 8'
2' x 10'

2-1/2' x 2'
2-1/2' x 3'
2-1/2' x 4'
2-1/2' x 5'
2-1/2' x 6'
2-1/2' x 8'
2-1/2' x 10'

4' x 3'
4' x 4'
4' x 5'
4' x 6'
4' x 8'
4' x 10'

APS202-1
APS204-1
APS205-1
APS206-1
APS208-1
APS210-1
APS302-1
APS303-1
APS304-1
APS305-1
APS306-1
APS308-1
APS310-1
APS403-1
APS404-1
APS405-1
APS406-1
APS408-1
APS410-1

APS202-2
APS204-2
APS205-2
APS206-2
APS208-2
APS210-2
APS302-2
APS303-2
APS304-2
APS305-2
APS306-2
APS308-2
APS310-2
APS403-2
APS404-2
APS405-2
APS406-2
APS408-2
APS410-2

Weight (lbs.)
8 
10
11
12
19
21
8
9
10
17
18
26
29
17
19
21
28
32
42

Weight (lbs.)
10 
14 
16 
18 
27 
32 
11 
13 
16 
24 
26 
37 
42 
23 
28 
32 
41 
50 
63

Noise Reduction Coefficient (NRC)
1/3 Octave Band Center Frequency (cycles/sec.)

Thickness
1" thick
2" thick

125
.05
.32

250
.26
.81

500
.77
1.08

1000
1.04
1.06

2000
1.04
1.03

4000
1.03
1.04

Avg. NRC
.80
1.0

Ships Ground.Ships Freight.

Unit Size (HxW)



BLUE 
NEUTRAL

401*

SILVER 
NEUTRAL

406*

GREY 
MIX
238

PUMICE
423*

CHERRY 
NEUTRAL

400

CLARET 
ACCENT

418*

MEDIUM
 298

BLACK
408

EGGSHELL
144*

OPAL
394*

WHEAT
130

VANILLA 
NEUTRAL

403*

QUARTZ
380*

APRICOT 
NEUTRAL

404*

CINNABAR
422*

SUNSHINE
797*

GREEN 
NEUTRAL

402

CRYSTAL 
BLUE
175*

WEDGEWOOD
150

COBALT
420*

BALTIC
153*

AQUAMARINE
381*

AMETHYST
424

IRIS
798*
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ACOUSTICAL 
PANELS

CUSTOM PRINT OPTIONS AVAILABLE FOR ALL ACOUSTICAL WALL PANELS.
F A B R I C - C O L O R S 

*Special order fabric may require additional lead time.


