

## **ACOUSTICAL PANELS**

Creating an environment where good communication can occur is important for any classroom or place of learning. When classroom acoustic are poor, important messages can get lost due to sound interference. By reducing noise and reverberation in spaces used for community buildings, classrooms, and places of worship we can minimize that issue.

#### **APPLICATIONS**

- Classroom and Offices
- Healthcare Facilities and Hospitals
- Restaurants
- Churches

#### **FEATURES**

- Class 1 Fire Rated
- NRC Ratings .85–1.15
- 6–7 lbs. per cubic ft. density

#### **OPTIONS**

- 1" or 2" Thickness
- 24 Fabric colors
- Custom sizing up to 4' x 10'

YOUR **DESIGN! ADD CUSTOM GRAPHICS!** 





# **ACOUSTICAL PANELS**



### Noise Reduction Coefficient (NRC) /3 Octave Band Center Frequency (cycles/se

ı	170 Colavo Baria Corner i requerioy (cycles/200.)								
	Thickness	125	250	500	1000	2000	4000	Avg. NRC	
	1" thick	.05	.26	.77	1.04	1.04	1.03	.80	
	2" thick	.32	.81	1.08	1.06	1.03	1.04	1.0	

CALL TODAY FOR

YOUR CUSTOM QUOTE!

Unit Size (HxW)	1" Thick	Weight	(lbs.) 2" Thick	Weigh	t (lbs.)
2' x 2'	APS202-1	8	APS202-2	10	$\bigcirc$
2' x 4'	APS204-1	10	APS204-2	14	$\bigcirc$
2' x 5'	APS205-1	11	APS205-2	16	$\Diamond$
2' x 6'	APS206-1	12	APS206-2	18	
2' x 8'	APS208-1	19	APS208-2	27	$\bigcirc$
2' x 10'	APS210-1	21	APS210-2	32	$\bigcirc$
2-1/2' x 2'	APS302-1	8	APS302-2	11	$\Diamond$
2-1/2' x 3'	APS303-1	9	APS303-2	13	$\bigcirc$
2-1/2' x 4'	APS304-1	10	APS304-2	16	$\Diamond$
2-1/2' x 5'	APS305-1	17	APS305-2	24	$\bigcirc$
2-1/2' x 6'	APS306-1	18	APS306-2	26	$\bigcirc$
2-1/2' x 8'	APS308-1	26	APS308-2	37	$\bigcirc$
2-1/2' x 10'	APS310-1	29	APS310-2	42	$\Diamond$
4' x 3'	APS403-1	17	APS403-2	23	$\bigcirc$
4' x 4'	APS404-1	19	APS404-2	28	
4' x 5'	APS405-1	21	APS405-2	32	
4' x 6'	APS406-1	28	APS406-2	41	
4' x 8'	APS408-1	32	APS408-2	50	
4' x 10'	APS410-1	42	APS410-2	63	

Ships Freight. Ships Ground.









CUSTOM PRINT OPTIONS AVAILABLE FOR ALL ACOUSTICAL WALL PANELS.



**EGGSHELL** 144\*



**OPAL** 394\*



**WHEAT** 130



**VANILLA NEUTRAL** 403\*



QUARTZ 380\*



**APRICOT NEUTRAL** 404\*



**CINNABAR** 422\*



**SUNSHINE** 797\*



**BLUE NEUTRAL** 



**SILVER NEUTRAL** 406\*



**GREY** MIX 238



**PUMICE** 423\*



**CHERRY NEUTRAL** 400



**CLARET ACCENT** 418\*



**MEDIUM** 298



**BLACK** 408



**GREEN NEUTRAL** 402



**CRYSTAL BLUE** 175\*



WEDGEWOOD 150



**COBALT** 420\*



**BALTIC** 153\*



**AQUAMARINE** 381\*



**AMETHYST** 424



**IRIS** 798\* \*Special order fabric may require additional lead time.



